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TONY KOHReferee MAS

MAYUR VYASExecution 1 IND

KELVIN CHONGExecution 2 MAS

Assistant PRANARTAH INA

VINKA ESTISynchro 1 INA

ARTHUR VITO CRUZSynchro 2 PHI

DAMIEN LERSynchro 3 SIN

YEOH KEN NEESynchro 4 MAS

JASPER LINSynchro 5 SIN

Rank Name NOC Dive
No.

DD
E1 E2 S1

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Judge's Score
Points Overall

Rank
Points

Behind
Total

PointsS2 S3 S4 S5

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 401B 2.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 52.80 1 52.80 1 386.288.0 8.5 9.0 8.5

ABDULLAH Muhammad Nazreen 301B 2.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 47.40 =2 100.20 17.5 7.5 8.0 8.0

107B 3.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 62.10 3 162.30 17.0 7.0 7.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 8.5 8.5 78.72 1 241.02 18.5 7.5 8.5 8.5

207C 3.3 6.5 8.5 7.5 73.26 1 314.28 17.0 7.5 8.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.0 72.00 1 386.28 17.0 7.5 7.0 7.0

2 ANDRIYAN INA 301B 2.0 5.5 8.5 6.0 40.20 4 40.20 4 12.60 327.515.5 7.0 6.5 7.0

PUTRA Adityo Restu 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 4 87.00 4 13.207.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.90 2 150.90 2 11.407.5 7.0 7.5 6.5

407C 3.2 3.0 6.5 6.5 55.68 4 206.58 2 34.447.0 5.5 6.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 4.5 6.5 7.5 58.56 3 265.14 2 49.146.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

5154B 3.3 6.5 5.0 7.0 62.37 2 327.51 2 58.776.5 6.5 7.0 6.0

3 LEE Timothy Han Kuan SIN 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 45.00 3 45.00 3 7.80 300.247.5 7.5 7.5 8.5

LEE Mark Han Ming 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.60 1 93.60 3 6.608.0 8.0 8.5 8.0

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 4 141.60 4 20.708.0 8.0 8.5 8.0

405B 2.8 5.5 7.5 7.5 59.64 2 201.24 4 39.787.5 7.5 8.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 59.40 2 260.64 3 53.646.5 7.0 7.5 7.0

5231D 2.0 7.5 4.5 6.5 39.60 4 300.24 3 86.047.0 8.0 7.5 6.5

4 PICHI Suchart THA 301B 2.0 5.0 7.5 5.5 36.60 5 36.60 5 16.20 294.306.5 6.0 6.0 6.0

SIRI BOON Theerapat 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 5 79.80 5 20.407.0 7.5 7.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 6.5 6.5 67.20 1 147.00 3 15.306.5 6.5 7.5 7.5

107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.60 3 204.60 3 36.426.5 7.0 7.5 6.5

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.60 5 250.20 4 64.088.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 3 294.30 4 91.987.0 7.5 7.5 6.5

5 Naung Kyar MYA 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00 2 48.00 2 4.80 276.038.0 8.0 7.5 8.5

Zwe Thet Oo 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 47.40 =2 95.40 2 4.807.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.61 5 137.01 5 25.297.5 7.5 8.5 7.0

105B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.06 5 188.07 5 52.957.5 7.5 8.5 7.0

405B 2.8 4.5 6.5 6.0 49.56 4 237.63 5 76.656.5 6.0 6.5 6.0
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5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.40 5 276.03 5 110.257.0 7.0 7.0 6.5

Legend:

DNS Did not start DSQ DisqualifiedDD Degree of difficulty No. Number


